- Texas: State 201/ Bee

Varsity Division
Name School Grade Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Total Finals Total Status
Andy Huff St. John’s 12 5 4 5 14 15(32) Champion
Second
Andrew Hall LASA 11 7 5 4 16 15(68)
Place
Jacob Redlands Taylor 11 3 1 5 9 15(69) Third Place
Cass Plowman LASA 12 5 5 7 17 0
. St. Dominic
Daniel Jrlek . 11 5 9 0 14 8
Salvio
Nishanth Kalavakolanu LASA 12 4 4 6 14 0
Mabhria Baker St. Stephen’s 12 1 1 1 3 8
JV Division




Name

William Golden
Shomik Ghose
Jayaker Kolli
Chinmay Murthy
Ethan Pesikoff
Schuyler Colfax
Evan Hochstein
Matthew Meskill
Hollins Randolph
Anish Maddipoti
Justin Yu

Zach Landes
Tushar Bhagawatula
Nathan French
Rishi Wahi

Bremdan Mazzurana

School

Taylor

St. Johns
Colleyville
LASA

St. Johns

LASA

LASA

St. Dominic Savio
St. Stephen’s
Westwood
Colleyville

St. Stephen’s
Kealing

St. Dominic Savio
John Cooper

St. Dominic Savio

Grade

10

10

10

10

10

10

Rd. 1

14

11

Rd. 2

12

10

12

Rd. 3

14

10

Total

40

30

19

24

17

16

14

15

Finals Total
15(43)
15(45)
15(50)

11

6

6

3

0

Status
Champion
Second Place

Third Place




